
  

 
                                                                    INVITATION TO BID 

 

Bid Number Service Description Issue Dates 
Compulsory briefing 
Session  

 
NPA 14-22/23 

 
Panel of service provider/s to provide events management 
services to the NPA. 

12 November 2023 
13 November 2023 
 

  
N/A 

NPA 06-23/24 Appointment of a service provider to conduct a court-based 
customer satisfaction survey and Investigating Directorate (ID) 
stakeholder survey for the NPA. 

12 November 2023 
13 November 2023 
 

21 November 2023 
 

 
Closing date and time of all bids: 04 December 2023 @11h00. Soft copies of bid documents are available on the NPA Website and National 

Treasury’s e-Tender Portal. For more info contact: tenders@npa.gov.za. 

 

 
 
 
 

mailto:tenders@npa.gov.za

